INITIAL SERIAL 25/05/22

NUMBER
O IMMERGAS 555 50553
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Code

Description

Initial serial
number

Code

Description

Initial serial
number
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2.017515
1.047327
2.017514
1.047324
1.047329
3.033578
3.033587
1.047346
3.033592
1.046722
1.046433
1.047348
1.047323
1.047356
3.033595
3.033598
2.017520
1.046432
3.033573
1.047310
1.047312
3.033585
1.047358
2.017562
3.033608
3.033612
3.033610
3.033581
1.046901
1.046420
3.033322
3.033293
1.046727
1.047372
1.047359
1.046734
3.033601
3.033583
1.046725
2.017519
1.047364
1.047366
1.047384
1.046720
1.046387
1.046721
1.047365
3.033046

Front panel

Fan grid

Rear panel

Propeller fan

Fan motor

Motor mount assembly
Condenser list assembly
4way valve

Base panel assembly
Pressure sensor

Drain fitting with gasket
Pressure switch

Compressor

Compressor electrical resistance
4way valve assembly
Hydronic group

Right side bottom panel

"Y*" filter

Valve assembly with pipes
Pressure gauge connector
Gas-liquid separator

Front panel assembly
Connection pipe

Plate exchanger casing
System delivery pipe assembly
Rear-right side plate assembly
Big handle assembly
Rear-left side plate assembly
Drain valve

Wired controller

E-part box assembly

E-part hydronic box assembly
Expansion vessel (8 litres)
Flow switch

Pump

Electrical heater

Plate heat exchanger group
Top cover assembly
Temperature sensing assembled pipe
Lateral left grid

Room temperature sensor
Delivery temperature sensor
Return temperature sensor
Return temperature pipe
Temperature sensor

Return temperature water
Return temperature sensor

Solenoid valve-pressure switch assembly

49
50
51}
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

1.046724
1.047317
1.046735
1.046726
1.046447
1.047089
1.046766
1.046728
1.047325
1.046729
1.046428
2.017517
2.017516
1.047383

Heat exchanger gasket
Plate exchanger
Exchanger electrical heater
Safety valve

Expansion valve

Control box inverter
Outdoor main control box inverter
Principal PCB

One-way solenoid valve
Pressure switch

Rear protective grid

Right side cable bracket
Front right panel

Low voltage wire
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